
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00177

12/29/2
021

ALLEN, SHEILA A Defendant
SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO 
INC vs. ALLEN, SHEILA A

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00748

12/29/2
021

BRADFORD, MICHAEL 
TODD Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADFORD, MICHAEL 
TODD

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF MOTOR 
VEHICLE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00176

12/29/2
021

DISCOVER BANK Defendant
LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. JONES, 
CHRISTA M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00128

12/29/2
021

HIGGINS, LINDA FAY Plaintiff ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00177

12/29/2
021

IF ANY Defendant
SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO 
INC vs. ALLEN, SHEILA A

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00177

12/29/2
021

IF ANY OF Defendant
SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO 
INC vs. ALLEN, SHEILA A

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00176

12/29/2
021

IF MARRIED Defendant
LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. JONES, 
CHRISTA M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00573

12/29/2
021

JOHNSON, FLETCHER 
A. Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, FLETCHER A.

LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE 
FROM RETAILER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00176

12/29/2
021

JONES, CHRISTA M Defendant
LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. JONES, 
CHRISTA M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00176

12/29/2
021

LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC Plaintiff

LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. JONES, 
CHRISTA M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00176

12/29/2
021

OCCUPANT(S) OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. JONES, 
CHRISTA M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00574

12/29/2
021

OVERLAND, PHILLENA 
SUE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OVERLAND, PHILLENA SUE

DIRECT OR INDIRECT CONTEMPT 
OF COURT (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00177

12/29/2
021

PRUITT, NANCY E Defendant
SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO 
INC vs. ALLEN, SHEILA A

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00749

12/29/2
021

RINN, LOUIS 
ELIOT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RINN, LOUIS ELIOT

LARCENY OF MOTOR VEHICLE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00176

12/29/2
021

SPOUSE OF Defendant
LAKEVIEW LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. JONES, 
CHRISTA M

FORECLOSURE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00177

12/29/20
21

SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO 
INC Plaintiff

SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO INC vs. 
ALLEN, SHEILA A

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00177

12/29/20
21

UNKNOWN HEIRS AND 
SUCCESSORS Defendant

SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO INC vs. 
ALLEN, SHEILA A

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00177

12/29/20
21

UNKNOWN OCCUPANT Defendant
SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO INC vs. 
ALLEN, SHEILA A

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00177

12/29/20
21

UNKNOWN SPOUSE, IF ANY, 
OF Defendant

SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO INC vs. 
ALLEN, SHEILA A

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00147

12/29/20
21

YSBRAND, GLORIA JEAN Plaintiff
YSBRAND, GLORIA JEAN vs. 
YSBRAND, ROBERT JAMES

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00147

12/29/20
21

YSBRAND, ROBERT 
JAMES Defendant

YSBRAND, GLORIA JEAN vs. 
YSBRAND, ROBERT JAMES

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER
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