Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case		Offense or Cau	5e
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00177	12/29/2 021	ALLEN, SHEILA A Defendant	SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO INC vs. ALLEN, SHEILA A		FORECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00748	12/29/2 021	BRADFORD, MICHAEL TODD Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRADFORD, MICHAEL TODD		UNAUTHORIZED USE OF MOTOR VEHICLE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00176	12/29/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. JONES, CHRISTA M		FORECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00128	12/29/2 021	HIGGINS, LINDA FAY Plaintiff			ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00177	12/29/2 021	IF ANY Defendant	SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO INC vs. ALLEN, SHEILA A		FORECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00177	12/29/2 021	IF ANY OF Defendant	SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO INC vs. ALLEN, SHEILA A		FORECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00176	12/29/2 021	IF MARRIED Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. JONES, CHRISTA M		FORECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00573	12/29/2 021	JOHNSON, FLETCHER A. Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNSON, FLETCHER A.		LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE FROM RETAILER (MIS)	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00176	12/29/2 021	JONES, CHRISTA M Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. JONES, CHRISTA M		FORECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00176	12/29/2 021	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. JONES, CHRISTA M		FORECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00176	12/29/2 021	OCCUPANT(S) OF THE PREMISES Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. JONES, CHRISTA M		FORECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00574	12/29/2 021	OVERLAND, PHILLENA SUE <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OVERLAND, PHILLENA SUE		DIRECT OR INDIRECT CONTEMPT OF COURT (MISD)	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00177	12/29/2 021	PRUITT, NANCY E Defendant	SUN WEST MORTGAGE CO INC vs. ALLEN, SHEILA A		FORECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00749	12/29/2 021	RINN, LOUIS ELIOT <mark>Defendant</mark> <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RINN, LOUIS ELIOT		LARCENY OF MOTOR VEHICLE (FEL)	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00176	12/29/2 021	SPOUSE OF Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. JONES, CHRISTA M		FORECLOSURE	
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case			Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00177	12/29/2 21	20 SUN WEST MORTGAGE CC INC Plaintiff	SUN WEST MORTO ALLEN, SHEILA A		AGE CO INC vs.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00177	12/29/2 21	20 UNKNOWN HEIRS AND SUCCESSORS Defendant	SUN WEST MORTG ALLEN, SHEILA A		AGE CO INC vs.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00177	12/29/2 21		SUN WEST MODIC		AGE CO INC vs.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00177	12/29/2 21	20 UNKNOWN SPOUSE, IF AN OF Defendant			AGE CO INC vs.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00147	12/29/2 21	²⁰ YSBRAND, GLORIA JEAN I	Plaintiff YSBRAND, GLORIA YSBRAND, ROBER			PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00147	12/29/2 21	20 YSBRAND, ROBERT JAMES Defendant	YSBRAND, GLO YSBRAND, ROB			PROTECTIVE ORDER